



via Video Conferencing

\$~51

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 15198/2022

MS. MANGLI

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms.Latika Choudhary, Adv.

versus

M/ S BHAGWAN MAHAVIR HOSPITAL & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms.Hetu Arora Sethi, ASC, GNCTD
with Ms.Kavita Naliwal, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

10.04.2023

1. Service is still not complete.
2. List before the learned Registrar for completion of service on 11.05.2023.

REKHA PALLI, J

APRIL 10, 2023

kk